VERNON PARISH

TAX

2024

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
HARVEY, MAVRICK & ELIZABETH

13583 HWY. 111
ANACOCO LA 71403

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: YES
DESCRIPTION

RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

01 PARISH TAX

03 P. WIDE SCH.

04 LAW ENFORCE.

05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED

06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT
13 ROADS WARD 3

23 WARD 3 SCH.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T2NR11W- SEC 29, BEG AT THE SE/C OF SESE, TH RN N 1320 FT, TH RN W
166 FT; TH RN E 268 FT; TH RN N 145 FT BACK TO POB.

OF LA HWY 111

TAX ACCOUNT ASSESSMENT
0 0305245881
PROPERTY LOCATION

13583 HWY 111
LOT NO

UNIT

1.00.A

TOTALS

MLLAGE

30.320M

12.250M

20.210M

3.250M

5.820M

16.550M

22.360M

TOTALS

1529-P-23; B-1530-P-138; B-1530-P-329; B-1567-P-264.

1A

TAX AUTHORITY

VERNON PARISH

TOTAL
320

320

TOTAL
$9.70
$3.92
$6.47
$1.04
$1.86
$5.30
$7.16

$35.45

B743-P46

WARD

W3

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
320

320

HOMESTEAD
$9.70
$3.92
$6.47
$1.04
$1.86
$5.30
$7.16

$35.45

TAXABLE
0

0

TAXES DUE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

332 FT TO THE POB: TH RN W 333 FT; TH RN S ALG THE R/W
B1322-P465; B1322-P21,; B-1529-P-28; B-



